

(dep)Pachet produse Scoala Gimnaziala Gura Ialomitei

I.D.: 106267385

Data publicarii	26.11.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.648,29 RON - 3.648,29 RON

Descriere: 1.aracet buc 1x11,76=11,76 2.vata aluminizata buc 1x126,05=126,05 3.sarma 1,18 kg 5x6,722=33,61 4.diluant buc 5x6,722=33,61 5.silicon buc 1x18,49=18,49 6.var lav Kobar 15 l buc 23x88,235=2029,41 7.adeziv CM 11 buc 8x40,336=322,69 8.gledul meseriasului buc 2x26,89=53,78 9.pensula buc 2x5,88=11,76 10.diluant buc 1x7,14=7,14 11.ipsos buc 4x5,883=23,53 12.amorsa buc 1x4,20=4,20 13.diblu+holsurub buc 34x1,681=57,14 14.vopsea diferita buc3x10,923=32,77 15.robinet pisoar buc 1x37,82=37,82 16.dezinfectant maini buc 2x63,025=126,05 17.sanitol 5 L buc 2x47,90=95,80 18.cloramina buc 300x0,672=201,68 19.var lavabil casa bela 15 L buc 1x113,45=113,45 20.trafalet buc 8x16,806=134,45 21.manusi menaj xl buc 1x6,72=6,72 22.manusi menaj m buc 2x4,20=8,40 23.folie acoperire buc 8x3,361=26,89 24.baterie chiuveta buc 4x32,773=131,09
